
Cambridge C1 course - Dott.ssa Lupoli

Mondays                9.00  -  11.00                         

Wednesdays          9.00  -  11.00 

Number of hours: 40

Start date: 10/03/2025

End date: 21/05/2025

Recommended exam date: 12/06/2025

Course delivery: Online - MS Teams

Teams Code: xcvi7qc - Team name: Preparation Course for the Cambridge C1 Advanced qualification_Mar-May 2025_LL

Classroom:

Cambridge C1 class Provisional course timetable
SURNAME NAME Day Date n° of hours

1 CIRILLO MARIANNA Mon 10-Mar 2

2 PRINCIPATO RAFFAELLA Wed 12-Mar 2

3 D'ARIENZO ALESSANDRA Mon 17-Mar 2

4 RUSSO ANDREA Wed 19-Mar 2

5 DI GIOIA LUCIO Mon 24-Mar 2

6 UCCELLO MORENA Wed 26-Mar 2

7 VILLANO SARA Mon 31-Mar 2

8 IPPOLITO DEBORA Wed 2-Apr 2

9 ELENA FRISCIA Mon 7-Apr 2

10 RUSSO EMMANUEL Wed 9-Apr 2

11 ROMANELLI CHRISTIAN ICILIO Mon 14-Apr 2

12 IEZZA FEDERICA Wed 16-Apr 2

13 ESPOSITO SIMONE Mon 28-Apr 2

14 SORRENTINO DARIO Wed 30-Apr 2

15 BASOLU LORENZA Mon 5-May 2

16 DELLA VALLE PIERPAOLO Wed 7-May 2

17 BUONPANE ALDA Mon 12-May 2

18 CINQUEGRANI MARTINA Wed 14-May 2

19 PIGNATARO MARIO Mon 19-May 2

20 ALESSANDRA BIANCHI Wed 21-May 2

22 ROBERTA BIANCARDI 40

23 GIOVEDI' MANUELE

24 TESSITORE TERESA

25 GAUDINO ANTONIETTA

26 LISA LUCIA

Days and times:

TOT


